Monday, September 11" —Patriot Day
* Wear red, white and blue
* MAP Testing Window opens
* First day for Alpha
« 2" Grade Kid Chat cont. — 8:40am
* Room Mom Mtg —9:00am
» 5" Grade SS teachers mtg w/Stacie Nichols
—2:00pm
e TLMtg-3:15pm

Tuesday, September 12"
* Happy Birthday, Jen Dickinson!
* MC & SdL to Rtl Mtg —am only
* FAC/STC Mtg—3:15pm
* Newcomer Support Mtg — 3:15pm
* DRA2Training —3:15pm
* Chick-fil-A Night — Eldorado location

Wednesday, September 13"
¢ Committee Mtg —3:15pm

Thursday, September 14"
* Happy Birthday, Angie Cochrum!
* JL&SLto Learning & Leading —am only
* JL&DFinPTA Mtg—2:00pm
*  Watch D.0.G.S. Kick-Off — 6:30pm

Friday, September 15"
e JL/SL/MC/SdL — Rtl Mtg — 8:15am
* A-Team Mtg—9:00am
* Announced Lock-down Drill = 9:30am

Saturday, September 16"
* Happy Birthday, Melanie Henry!
* CPR Certification — 9:00am

COLLEGE WEEK

Monday, September 18" — Our Future is Bright
* Wear Neon Colors
* DRA Window opens
* PTA Board Mtg —6:30pm

Tuesday, September 19" Dress for Success
* Wear professional best
* Happy Birthday, Alisa Madina!
* JLto Work Group Mtg —9:00am
¢ Camp Parent Mtg — 6:00pm

Wednesday, September 20"-Team Spirit Day
* Wear College Shirt
* |EA Teachers to Training — pm only
* Design Time —3:15pm

Thursday, September 21*-Teacher’s College Colors Day
* Wear College Colors
* MVM names due by EOD
* MC out—all day

MB to MRS Mtg —am only

SdL to Counselor Mtg —am only

SLin ARD —10:30am

College Night — 6:00pm @ Boyd

Friday, September 22"%-Show Your School Spirit Day
* Wear McGowen or College Shirt
* Happy Birthday, Shannon Hershberger!
* DFout-allday

MC to IC Mtg —all day

MB out — all day




